Pet w
ear collection
F a s h i o n  M i l a n o  /  P e t  w e a r  c o l l e c t i o n
2
3
F
a
s

dell’inizio della coda.
CIrConfErEnza PEtto (P): nella parte più voluminosa del torace.
CIrConfErEnza CoLLo (C): all’altezza della posizione del collare.
To choose the right size, just take a meter and take three
measurements, while the dog stand on all fours paws.
Length (L): from the base of the neck up to 2-3 cm before the
beginning of the tail.
Chest girth (P): at the largest part of the chest.
Neck girth (C): at the height of the collar position.
Lavabile a 30°
Machine washable at 30°
ESEMPIO TABELLA
Sample chart
CoLorI - COLORS
Code L P C
1234.25B 25 36 27
1234.30B 30 40 30
1234.35B 35 44 33
1234.40B 40 46 38
Misure in cm
Size in cm
L
C

n
o
 / C
a
p
p
o
t
t
in
i
Passagamba elasticizzato
Elastic legs belts
BLUE MELANGE
Code L P C
2017.25B 25 36-42 24-27
2017.30B 30 42-48 27-30
2017.35B 35 48-54 30-33
2017.40B 40 54-60 33-36
2017.45B 45 60-66 36-39
2017.50B 50 67-73 40-43
L
C
P
RED MELANGE

p
o
t
t
in
i
Foro per guinzaglio
Leash hole
Morbida imbottitura
Soft padding
Passagamba elasticizzato
Elastic legs belts
SPIGATO BIANCO/BLU
HARRINGBONE WHITE/BLUE
Code L P C
2006.25B 25 36 27
2006.30B 30 40 30
2006.35B 35 44 33
2006.40B 40 48 36
2006.45B 45 52 39
2006.50B 50 56 42
L
C
P
SPIGATO BIANCO/NERO
HARRINGBONE WHITE/BLACK
Code L P C
2006.25N 25 36 27
2006.30N 30 40 30
2006.35N 35 44 33
2006.40N 40 48 36
2006.45N 45 52 39
2006.50N 50 56 42
Misure in cm
Size in cm
Chiusura con velcro
Velcro fastening

i im
p
e
rm
e
a
b
ili
Foro per guinzaglio
Leash hole
Taschina
Pocket
BLU/ROSA FENICOTTERO
ELECTRIC BLUE/FLAMINGO PINK
Code L P C
2046.25B 25 35-39 27
2046.30B 30 40-44 30
2046.35B 35 45-49 33
2046.40B 40 50-54 36
2046.45B 45 55-59 39
2046.50B 50 60-64 42
2046.60B 60 70-74 48
2046.70B 65 75-79 51
2046.80B 70 80-84 54
Misure in cm
Size in cm
GIALLO/LILLA -YELLOW/ LILAC
Code L P C

ili
Foro per guinzaglio
Leash hole
Misure in cm
Size in cm
FUCSIA - FUCHSIA BLU - BLUE
Code L P C
2047.20F 20 30-34 23
2047.25F 25 35-39 27
2047.30F 30 40-44 30
2047.35F 35 45-49 33
2047.40F 40 50-54 36
2047.45F 45 55-59 39
2047.50F 50 60-64 42
Code L P C
2047.20B 20 30-34 23
2047.25B 25 35-39 27
2047.30B 30 40-44 30
2047.35B 35 45-49 33
2047.40B 40 50-54 36
2047.45B 45 55-59 39
2047.50B 50 60-64 42
L
C
P
Passagamba elasticizzato

ROSSO BORGOGNA - BURGUNDY RED
Code L P C
2007.20R 20 27-33 22-24
2007.25R 25 34-40 24-27
2007.30R 30 39-47 27-30
2007.35R 35 46-54 29-33
2007.40R 40 53-61 32-36
2007.45R 45 60-68 35-39
2007.50R 50 62-70 37-43
2007.60R 60 65-73 39-45
2007.70R 70 68-77 42-48
Misure in cm
Size in cm
BLU NOTTE - NIGHT BLUE
Code L P C
2007.20B 20 27-33 22-24
2007.25B 25 34-40 24-27
2007.30B 30 39-47 27-30
2007.35B 35 46-54 29-33
2007.40B 40 53-61 32-36
2007.45B 45 60-68 35-39
2007.50B 50 62-70 37-43
2007.60B 60 65-73 39-45
2007.70B 70 68-77 42-48
L
C
P
Passagamba elasticizzato
Elastic legs belts
Chiusura con velcro
Velcro fastening
F a s h i o n  M i l a n o  /  P e t  w e a r  c o l l e c t i o n
30
Ripiegabile e tascabile
Folding and pocket size
Foro per guinzaglio
Leash hole
Chiusura con velcro
Velcro fastening
Cappuccio
foderato in rete
con coulisse
Net lined hood
with coulisse
BLU - BLUE NERO - BLACK ROSSO - RED
Misure in cm
Size in cm
Code L
2032.30B 30
2032.35B 35
2032.40B 40
2032.50B 50
2032.60B 60
2032.70B 70
L
C
P
Misure in cm
Size in cm
Code L
2032.30R 30
2032.35R 35
2032.40R 40
2032.50R 50
2032.60R 60
2032.70R 70
Misure in cm
Size in cm
Code L
2032.30N 30
2032.35N 35
2032.40N 40
2032.50N 50
2032.60N 60
2032.70N 70
Misure in cm
Size in cm
Code L
2032.30G 30